Sort_APN
073 041700100
073 041700100
073 041700200
073 041700200
073 041700200
073 041700300
073 041700300
073 041700300
073 041700400
073 041700400
073 041700400
073 041700501
073 041700501
073 041700501
073 041700700
073 041700700
073 041700700
073 041700800
073 041700800
073 041700800
073 041700900
073 041700900
073 041701000
073 041701000
073 041701000
073 041701201
073 041701201
073 041701201
073 041701201
073 041701401
073 041701500
073 041701500
073 041800401
073 041800401
073 041800401
074 043000101
074 043000101
074 043000101
074 043000301
074 043000301
074 043000301
074 043100201
074 043100201
074 043100202
074 043100202
074 043100203
074 043100203
074 043100300
074 043100300
074 043100400
074 043100400
074 043100400
074 043100400

Parcel_APN
73-417-1
73-417-1
73-417-2
73-417-2
73-417-2
73-417-3
73-417-3
73-417-3
73-417-4
73-417-4
73-417-4
73-417-5-1
73-417-5-1
73-417-5-1
73-417-7
73-417-7
73-417-7
73-417-8
73-417-8
73-417-8
73-417-9
73-417-9
73-417-10
73-417-10
73-417-10
73-417-12-1
73-417-12-1
73-417-12-1
73-417-12-1
73-417-14-1
73-417-15
73-417-15
73-418-4-1
73-418-4-1
73-418-4-1
74-430-1-1
74-430-1-1
74-430-1-1
74-430-3-1
74-430-3-1
74-430-3-1
74-431-2-1
74-431-2-1
74-431-2-2
74-431-2-2
74-431-2-3
74-431-2-3
74-431-3
74-431-3
74-431-4
74-431-4
74-431-4
74-431-4

Name

DDJ PROPERTY HOLDING INC

OCCUPANT

FRANKLIN DAVID L & SUSAN A

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

FRANKLIN DAVID L & SUSAN A

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

FRANKLIN DAVID L & SUSAN A

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

HUANG TERRI L

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

RATTO THOMAS B & DIANE V TRS & CANEPA BARBARA
OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

CHIN SABRINA

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

PUCCI JOSEPH R & NAMKHAM UTUMPORN
OCCUPANT

CHUNG TRUC & CUC T TRS

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

1700 WEBSTER STREET LLC

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

XING YIK & YIW

DDJ PROPERTY HOLDING INC

OCCUPANT

ALAMEDA HOSPITALITY LLC

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

KOKA SAM & MICHELLE J

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

CAMPOS JOSE J & SOCORRO

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

ELDERS INN LLC & ELDERS INN ON WEBSTER LP
OCCUPANT

ELDERS INN LLC & ELDERS INN ON WEBSTER LP
OCCUPANT

ELDERS INN LLC & ELDERS INN ON WEBSTER LP
OCCUPANT

ELDERS INN LLC & ELDERS INN ON WEBSTER LP
OCCUPANT

TIMBER DELL PROPERTIES LLC
OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

StreetAddress

2501 NORTH MAIN ST
1720 WEBSTER ST
38632 FULLER DR

706 BUENA VISTA AVE
706 BUENA VISTA AV
38632 FULLER DR

710 BUENA VISTA AVE
710 BUENA VISTA AV
38632 FULLER DR

714 BUENA VISTA AVE
714 BUENA VISTA AV
230 KINGFISHER AVE
718 BUENA VISTA AVE
718 BUENA VISTA AV
PO BOX 2462

1717 CONCORDIA ST
1719 CONCORDIA ST
1121 ROSEWOOD WAY
729 PACIFIC AVE

729 PACIFIC AV

713 PACIFIC AVE

713 PACIFIC AV

1715 ARBOR ST

709 PACIFIC AVE

709 PACIFIC AV

5145 HEAVENLY RIDGE LN
1700 WEBSTER ST
1704 WEBSTER ST
1706 WEBSTER ST
1712 WEBSTER ST
2501 NORTH MAIN ST
1716 WEBSTER ST
1628 WEBSTER ST
1620 WEBSTER ST
1624 WEBSTER ST
802 PACIFIC AVE

650 PACIFIC AVE

650 PACIFIC AV

1438 39TH AVE

1619 WEBSTER ST
644 PACIFIC AV

1721 WEBSTER ST
1719 WEBSTER ST
1721 WEBSTER ST
1725 WEBSTER ST
1721 WEBSTER ST
1719 WEBSTER ST
1721 WEBSTER ST
1715 WEBSTER ST
1406 WEBSTER ST
1711 WEBSTER ST
649 PACIFIC AV

1701 WEBSTER ST

Unit

City Zip
WALNUT CREEK 94597
ALAMEDA CA 94501
PALM DESERT C 92260
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
PALM DESERT C 92260
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
PALM DESERT C 92260
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ARNOLD CA 95223
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
RICHMOND CA 94803
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
WALNUT CREEK 94597
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
OAKLAND CA 94601
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501
ALAMEDA CA 94501

Zip_4

3122

1231

1231

1231

3996

2462

5635

2128

1216

2543

2136
3122

2134

2254

4122

2135
2135
2135
2135

3825



074 043100400
074 043100400
074 043100500
074 043100500
074 043100500
074 043100600
074 043100600
074 043100600
074 043100800
074 043100800
074 043100900
074 043100900
074 043100900
074 043101300
074 043101300
074 043101400
074 043101400
074 043101500
074 043101500
074 043101600
074 043101600
074 043101600
074 043101700
074 043101700
074 043101900
074 043101900
074 043102000
074 043102000
074 043102100
074 043102100
074 043102200
074 043102200
074 043102702
074 043102702
074 043102703
074 043102703
074 043102703
074 043102703
074 043102805
074 043102900
074 043102900
074 043103000
074 043103000

74-431-4
74-431-4
74-431-5
74-431-5
74-431-5
74-431-6
74-431-6
74-431-6
74-431-8
74-431-8
74-431-9
74-431-9
74-431-9
74-431-13
74-431-13
74-431-14
74-431-14
74-431-15
74-431-15
74-431-16
74-431-16
74-431-16
74-431-17
74-431-17
74-431-19
74-431-19
74-431-20
74-431-20
74-431-21
74-431-21
74-431-22
74-431-22
74-431-27-2
74-431-27-2
74-431-27-3
74-431-27-3
74-431-27-3
74-431-27-3
74-431-28-5
74-431-29
74-431-29
74-431-30
74-431-30

OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT

TIMBER DELL PROPERTIES LLC &

OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
CITY OF ALAMEDA
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT

CHAN LILY & NORMAN M

OCCUPANT
ALDRICH SUSAN
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
HOYE SALLY J
OCCUPANT

KEENAN THOMAS E Il & JACQUELINE U TRS

OCCUPANT
LEAHY BARBARA
OCCUPANT

VOISENAT MARC & NILDA TRS

OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT

GENTRY BRIAN & MELINDA

OCCUPANT

PATUBO WALDETRUDIS A & VICK P

OCCUPANT

WAN VINCENT L & MANDY TRS

OCCUPANT
HANE ESTER A
OCCUPANT

AGUON AMY M & KENNETH F

OCCUPANT
YOUNG LOUISE J TR
OCCUPANT
YOUNG LOUISE J TR
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT

612 BUENA VISTA AVENUE LLC

MAK WAN TR
OCCUPANT

MELLOR CORDULA & CORDULA

OCCUPANT

EAST BAY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT INDUSTRIAL DISCHARGE SECTION
CITY OF ALAMEDA PLANNING AND BUILDING DEPT

CITY OF ALAMEDA PUBLIC WORKS

SAN FRANCISCO BAY REGIONAL WATER QUALITY CONTROL BOARD

1707 WEBSTER ST
1713 WEBSTER ST
1406 WEBSTER ST
643 PACIFIC AVE
643 PACIFIC AV
2263 SANTA CLARA AVE
635 PACIFIC AVE
635 PACIFIC AV

621 PACIFIC AVE
621 PACIFIC AV

617 B PACIFIC AVE
617 PACIFIC AVE
617 PACIFIC AV B
617 PACIFIC AVE
617 PACIFIC AV A
617 PACIFIC AVE
617 PACIFIC AV

613 PACIFIC AVE
613 PACIFIC AV

536 PALACE CT

617 PACIFIC AVE
617 PACIFIC AV G
617 PACIFIC AVE
617 PACIFIC AV X
609 PACIFIC AVE
609 PACIFIC AV

605 PACIFIC AVE
605 PACIFIC AV

603 PACIFIC AVE
603 PACIFIC AV

601 PACIFIC AVE
601 PACIFIC AV
5574 BERWIND AVE
1727 WEBSTER ST
5574 BERWIND AVE
640 BUENA VISTA AVE
642 BUENA VISTA AV
640 BUENA VISTA AV
899 HOPE LN

625 PACIFIC AVE
625 PACIFIC AV

627 PACIFIC AVE
627 PACIFIC AV
P.O. BOX 24055

2263 SANTA CLARA AVENUE

950 W. MALL SQUARE

>>mw

XToOo

MS 702
ROOM 190

ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
LIVERMORE CA
ALAMEDA CA
LIVERMORE CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
LAFAYETTE CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
OAKLAND CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA

1515 CLAY STREET1515 CLAY STRE SUITE 1400 OAKAND CA

94501
94501
94501
94501
94501
94501
94501
94501
94501
94501
94501
94501
94501
94501
94501
94501
94501
94501
94501
94501
94501
94501
94501
94501
94501
94501
94501
94501
94501
94501
94501
94501
94551
94501
94551
94501
94501
94501
94549
94501
94501
94501
94501
94623
94501
94501
94612

3825

4477

2126

2174

2174

8209

2126

3733

2174

2126

2126

2126

2126

1248

1248

5131
2126

2126

1055
4477






CHANDRA JOHANNESSON
ANDREW THOMAS

BOB HAUN

CHERIE MCCAULOU
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